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Giving names, location and description of Streets, Avenues, Drives, Boulevards,
Ways, Courts and Places in the Cities of Oakland, Emeryville and Piedmont, in-

cluding Claremont, in accordance with the Cities ordinances up to date.

E, W, X, S for Name, East, West, North,
South.

e. w, n, e for direction, east, west, north,
south.

o—for not a street or avenue,
x for intersecting.
*- both sides intersected,
e- east side intersected,
w- west side intersected.

n- north side intersected.
s- south side intersected.
cons-nbrd consecutively numbered.
fm from.
inc including.
junc junction.
mndg meandering.
trds towards.
trns terminus.

Xumbers of houses and buildings on streets, avenues, etc., crossing number

—

named streets or avenues correspond with the number of the street or avenue
crossed wherever "consecutively-nbrd" or its abbreviation "consv-nbrd" appears
immediately following the street description the full number of one hundred being
allowed to the distance of each block.

A St, Elmhurst, 1 s of E
14th fm 1300 82d av e to
99th av x cons nbrd avs
and 9800 Jones av

Abbey, Allendale, 2 e of
35th av fm Brockdale av
n to Penniman av x Allen-
dale av and fm Suter n to
Porter

Acacia, High st ter fm Hop-
kins e of High n to Hya-
cinth x

*3600 Hopkins
3650 Kanning
3700 Kansas
3750 Tulip av
3800 Pampas av
3850 Albert
3900 Steele
3950 Hyacinth

Acacia Av, Rockridge Park
fm Prospect dr opp Law-
ton av e to Brookside av x

Acton Place, Peralta, fm
Athol av and E 19th nw
to Lester av
102 Athol av
251 Lester av

Adams, Oakland Hts fm
252 Lee ne to Perry
82 Lee

152 Perkins
350 Perkins
400 Euclid av
450 Perry

Adelaide* High st ter 3 n of
Tompkins av fm Hunting-
ton e to Carson
4500 Huntington
Adeline, 5 w of Market, fm

1150 First n to 62d and
Berkeley City line x cons-
nbrd sts and

3800 San Pablo av
e3800 Apgar
e3900 Summer
e3950 Spring
W5300 Lowell

*5700 Aileen
e5700 Market
w 5850 Arlington
e6000 Genoa
*6150 City Line
Agua Vista, Boulevard Park
fm 300 38th av e to High v

s4100 Rosedale av
Aileen, fm 5700 Shattuck av
w to San Pab av x

* 601 Shattuck av
* 701 Dover
* 801 Grove
* 851 Genoa
* 901 Market
* 921 Adeline
* 951 Lowell
*1001 Los Angeles
*1051 Park
Albert, High st ter 5 n of
Hopkins fm Acacia e to
trmns

: x*4400 Acacia
I

4500 Huntington
i
Alcatraz Av, fm 6400 Col-

|

lege av w to San Pab av x
I
* 300 College av

|
n 330 Benvenue av

i

* 350 Hillegass a>
! n 370 Regent
* 401 Colby
* 450 Dana
* 500 Telegraph av
n 520 Harmon Court
n 602 Raymond
s 601 Racine
* 700 Shattuck av

Berkeley City
|

Oakland
I nl026 Idaho
! nl050 Essex
*1076 Herzog
nl090 Salem
oAlden, bet Bway and
Grove 40th and 51st sts

oAlden Farm, Bkln Twp w s
Redwood rd 1 mile n of
School

Alice, 4 e of Bway fm 251
1st n to 19th x cons nbrd
sts, 101 1st

Alice, North Pdmt Hts fm
Bellevue av n to Sheridan
rd x

Brookside av
Proctor av

Alicia, w of San Pab av fm
27th nw to Market

oAllendale, n of Brookdale
av bet 35th av and High

Allendale Av, 1 n of Brook-
dale av fm 35th av e to
Monticello av x

Octavia
Abbey
Short
Viola
Thirty-eighth av
Bargain— High
Courtland av
Monticello av

Allman, 4th av Hts fm 3750
14th av w

Alma Av, Peralta Hts, fm
2751 Park blvd and Brook-
lyn av n to Cleveland and
from Prospect av n to
Clinton x McKinley av

Almond, Elmhurst, fm 2200
90th av se to 96th av x
92d and 94th avs

oAlta Vista, n of Seminary
Park

Alta Vista Av, Okld Hts n
of Elwood av, fm Jean e
to Mira Vista av

cAltenheim, n of Hopkins
bet Elston av and inter-
section of E 37th and E
38th sts

For BERKELEY STREET
GUIDE See at Front of
Berkeley Alphabetical In-
formation.


